## **2024 LIGHTED HOLIDAY PARADE LIABILITY WAIVER**

	our organization/business name) agrees to
·	le on Saturday, November 30 <sup>th</sup> , 2024 in Hampton. and to abide by the established rules in order to
participants from theft, damage by fire or wa hereby understood and agreed that the understood are the understood and agreed that the understood are the un	•
By signing below, you approve that any on site photographers and Franklin REC have the consent to use any photographs taken for promotional and advertising purposes.	
Your signature is required as an indication that you have read and understand the information presented on the Rules and Guidelines letter, as well as the information on this form, and that your entity agrees to comply with all rules established by Franklin REC and the Greater Franklin County Chamber of Commerce.	
Please compete the bottom portion of this waiver and return to Franklin REC by Wednesday, November 27 <sup>th</sup> .	
2024 LIGHTED HOLIDAY PARADE LIABILITY WAIVER	
Business/Organization:	
•	st in the illumination of your float. Please indicate for event. They will be delivered on the week of eginning of November.
<ul><li>☐ Yes, we need a power inverter to illun</li><li>☐ No, we do <u>not</u> need a power inverter</li></ul>	
Contact Person:	Signature:
Phone number:	Email:

Return to Franklin REC by Wednesday, November 27th, 2024

PO Box 437, 1560 Hwy 65, Hampton, IA 50441 Phone: 641-456-2557

Email: malert@franklinrec.coop